
CR-08

CR-01

CR-07

CR-16
CR-13

CR-02

CR-15

CR-10

CR-04

CR-14

CR-03

CR-12

CR-05

CR-06

CR-09

ZRC LORENZANA

ZRC TERRA ROSSA

ZRV LUCIANA

ZRV CASTEL'ANSELMO

ZRV ECINA

ZRV VALTRIANO

ZRV IL NESPOLO

ZRV VICARELLO

ZRV PARRANA  S.G.

AAC LA TAVOLA

AAC IL SOLENGO

AAC ACCIAIOLO

AAC LA VALLE

AAC IL BOSCO

AAC VALLORSI

AAC LA CERRETA

AAV FAUGLIA TRIPALLE

AFV PAGLIANA
AFV GELLO MATTACCINO
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CR-01

CR-16
CR-13

CR-02

CR-09

CR-15

CR-10

CR-07 CR-04

CR-05

CR-14

CR-11

CR-03CR-08

CR-06

CR-12

ZRC TERRA ROSSA

ZRC CAPANNOLI TERRICCIOLA

ZRV ECINA

ZRV IL NESPOLO

ZRV LE CAPANNACCE

ZRV VALTRIANO

AAC S. ANDREA

AAC CASCIANA T. - PIETRE ROSSE

AAC LA VALLE

AAC IL BOSCO

AAC VALLORSI

AAC IL SOLENGO

AAV FAUGLIA TRIPALLE

AFV CAMUGLIANO

AFV BADIA DI MORRONA

AFV CENAIA LAVAIANO

OASI I POGGINI
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